
 

 

 

CHAUCER ONLINE LIVE AUTOGRAPH AUCTION 
 

Wednesday 29th Nov 6pm 
 

We are accepting commission bids to place on your behalf, email, post or you can register and place bids online. We sell at about 120/150 

lots per hour and pause for 15 mins every 300 lots. Scanned images available online or call and we can post or email them to you. If you 

need any help or assistance call Lisa or Mark on 0800 170 1314. 
 

There is a 19.95% + VAT buyer premium on the hammer price on all lots won. If you bid live online there will be an additional fee. The sale 

will be held live at www.invaluable.com and www.thesaleroom.com and live auctioneers. Just click the link from the website 

www.chaucerauctions.com to see all the lots. 

 

1 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 12x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

2 - Josh Hendman signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

3 - Sharon Osbourne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

4 - Jon Campling signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

5 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

6 - Jessie J signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

7 - Allan Pineda Lindo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

8 - Leona Lewis signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

9 - Ashlee Simpson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

10 - Louise Redknapp signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

11 - Daniel Bedingfield signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

12 - Cheeky Girls signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

13 - Cheeky Girls signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

14 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

15 - Julian Glover signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

16 - Leigh Gill signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

17 - Kerry Ingram signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

18 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

19 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

20 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

21 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

22 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

23 - Shane Rimmer signed James Bond 10x8 inch black and white promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

24 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

25 - John Bell signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

26 - Tolga Safer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

27 - Chris Rankin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

28 - Mickey Baker signed James Bond 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

29 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

30 - Miltos Yerolemou signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

31 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

32 - Ian Beatie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

33 - Josef Altin signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

34 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

35 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

36 - Sam Coleman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

37 - Sam Coleman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

38 - Sam Coleman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 
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39 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

40 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

41 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

42 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

43 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

44 - Ross Mullan signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

45 - Ian McElhinney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

46 - Ian McElhinney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

47 - Ian McElhinney signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

48 - Eugene Simon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

49 - Eugene Simon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

50 - Eugene Simon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

51 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

52 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

53 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

54 - Miltos Yerolemou signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

55 - Mark Addy, Robert Emms and Jack Donnelly signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

56 - George Segal and Glenda Jackson signed A Touch of Glass 10x8 inch colour lobby card photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

57 - Neil and Adrian Rayment signed Matrix 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

58 - Rhian Sugden and Katie Downes signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

59 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

60 - Amanda Tapping, Chris Judge and Michael Shanks signed Stargate SG -1 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

61 - Amanda Tapping, Chris Judge and Corin Nemec signed Stargate SG-1 10X8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £14 - 16 

62 - Trevor Butterfield signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

63 - Trevor Butterfield signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

64 - Paul Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

65 - Paul Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

66 - Paul Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

67 - Paul Blake signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

68 - Dickey Beer signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

69 - Caroline Blakiston signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

70 - Caroline Blakiston signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

71 - Michael Carter signed Star Wars 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

72 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

73 - Aidan Cook signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

74 - Aidan Cook signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

75 - Aidan Cook signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

76 - Aidan Cook signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

77 - Eileen Bellson signed Star Wars 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

78 - Danny Strong signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

79 - Pamela Betts signed Star Wars Ewok 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

80 - Pamela Betts signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

81 - Pamela Betts signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

82 - Pamela Betts signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

83 - Michael Bailey Smith signed 10x8 inch colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

84 - Nick Swardson signed Bucky Larson Born to be a star promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

85 - Scott Speadman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

86 - Rick Schroder signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

87 - Jon Seda signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

88 - Michael Stuhlbarg signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

89 - Riley Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

90 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

91 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

92 - Tom Baker signed Bendu Star Wars Rebels 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

93 - Chris Bunn signed Star Wars Stormtrooper 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

94 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

95 - Richard Cunningham signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

96 - Sean Crawford signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

97 - Sean Crawford and Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

98 - Karol Silva signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

99 - Kate Dickie signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

100 - Stephen Calcutt signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

101 - Stephen Calcutt signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

102 - Nathalie Cox signed Juno Eclipse Star Wars animated 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

103 - Ken Colley signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

104 - Nathalie Cox signed Juno Eclipse Star Wars animated 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

105 - Richard Cunningham signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

106 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

107 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

108 - Roger Ashton-Griffiths signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

109 - Roger Ashton-Griffiths signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

110 - Leigh Gill signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

111 - Kristi Angus signed Jason X 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

112 - Kristi Angus signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

113 - Kristi Angus signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

114 - Kristi Angus signed 10x8 inch colour montage photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

115 - Veronica Carlson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

116 - Veronica Carlson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

117 - Isla Blair signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

118 - Caroline Munro signed Dracula 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

119 - Rupert Everett signed Shrek Prince Charming 10x8 inch colour animated photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

120 - Adrian Pasdar signed Heroes 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

121 - Adrian Pasdar signed Heroes 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

122 - Rusty Goffe signed Star Wars signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

123 - Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

124 - Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

125 - Tim Dry signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

126 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

127 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

128 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

129 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

130 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

131 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

132 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

133 - Spencer Wilding signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

134 - Tom Wyner signed 10x8 inch colour photo Master Vile. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

135 - Shane Rimmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo Scott Tracy Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

136 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

137 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

138 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

139 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

140 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

141 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

142 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

143 - Kevin Sorbo signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

144 - Matthew Morrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

145 - Matthew Morrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

146 - Matthew Morrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

147 - Andrew Lee Potts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

148 - Andrew Lee Potts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

149 - Andrew Lee Potts signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

150 - Fintan Mckeown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

151 - Fintan Mckeown signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

152 - Matt Zimmerman signed 10x8 inch colour photo Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

153 - Matt Zimmerman signed 10x8 inch colour photo Thunderbirds. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

154 - Nicholas Brendon signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

155 - Nicholas Brendon signed 10x8 inch colour photo Buffy the Vampire Slayer. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

156 - Alan Palmer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

157 - Steve Cardenas signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

158 - Kai Owen signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

159 - Straun Rodger signed 10x8 inch colour photo Face of Boe from doctor who. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

160 - Sophie Hopkins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

161 - Sophie Hopkins signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

162 - C.J. Gutteridge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

163 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

164 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

165 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

166 - Tom Wyner signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

167 - Lane Garrison signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

168 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

169 - C J Gutteridge signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

170 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

171 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

172 - Katy Manning signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Jo Grant. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

173 - Ross Mullan signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

174 - Michael Henbury signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

175 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

176 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

177 - Hugh Mitchell signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

178 - Josh Hendman signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

179 - Josh Hendman signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

180 - Jon Campling signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

181 - Jon Campling signed Harry Potter 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

182 - Kelly Osbourne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

183 - Kelly Osbourne signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

184 - Rachel Stevens signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

185 - Rachel Stevens signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

186 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

187 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

188 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

189 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

190 - Adam Brown signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

191 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

192 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

193 - Tolga Safer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

194 - Tolga Safer signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

195 - Miltos Yerolemou signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

196 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

197 - Ian Beatie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

198 - Ian Beatie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

199 - Ian Beatie signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

200 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

201 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

202 - Neve McIntosh signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

203 - Greg Austin signed 10x8 inch colour photo picture as Charlie Smith in the BBC's Doctor Who spin-off Class. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

204 - Linda Clark signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo picured in her role as Bloodtide. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

205 - Tom Smith signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role The Host. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

206 - Tom Smith signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role The Host. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

207 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

208 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

209 - Sarah Sutton signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Nyssa. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

210 - Ian Hanmore signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in his role as Father Angelo. . Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

211 - Janet Fielding signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo pictured in her role as Tegan Jovanka. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

212 - Dan Starkey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

213 - Dan Starkey signed 10x8 inch DR WHO colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

214 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

215 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

216 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

217 - Colin Baker signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured in his role as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

218 - Sylvester McCoy signed 10x8 inch colour photo pictured during his time as DR WHO. Good condition Est. £10 - 14 

219 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

220 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

221 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 



 

 

222 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

223 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

224 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

225 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

226 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

227 - Tracee Cocco signed 10x8 inch Star Trek colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

228 - Robert Llewellyn signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

229 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

230 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

231 - Norman Lovett signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

232 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

233 - Carla Perez signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

234 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

235 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

236 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

237 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

238 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

239 - Zara Phythian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

240 - Hannah Spearritt signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

241 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

242 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

243 - Tamsin Topolski signed 10x8 inch colour promo photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

244 - Mercedes McNab signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

245 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

246 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

247 - SoCal Val Signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

248 - Nathalie Cuzner signed Star Wars 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

249 - Riley Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

250 - Riley Smith signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

251 - Alexander Vlahos signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

252 - Fady Elsayed signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

253 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

254 - Toby Sebastian signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

255 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

256 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

257 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

258 - Dominic Carter signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

259 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

260 - Trevor Neal and Simon Hickson signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

261 - John Bell signed Hobbit 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

262 - Caroline Munro signed 10x8 inch black and white photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 

263 - Margaret Jackman signed 10x8 inch colour photo. Good condition Est. £8 - 10 
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